	2 Teams of Eight
	
	2 Teams of Eight

	Table 1
	
	Table 2

	Round 
	N/S
	 E/W
	Boards
	Sharing table
	
	Round 
	N/S
	 E/W
	Boards
	Sharing table

	1
	1a
	2b
	1 - 6
	2
	
	1
	2a
	1b
	1 - 6
	1

	E/W go to table 2 N/S
	
	N/S go to table 1 E/W

	2
	1a
	2a
	7 - 12
	2
	
	2
	2b
	1b
	7 - 12
	1

	E/W go to table 4 E/W
	
	E/W go to table 3 E/W

	3
	1a
	3a
	13 - 18
	3
	
	3
	2b
	4b
	19 - 24
	4

	E/W go to table 3 N/S
	
	N/S go to table 4 E/W

	4
	1a
	3b
	19 - 24
	3
	
	4
	2a
	4b
	13 - 18
	4

	E/W return to home table to score
	
	E/W return to home table to score
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	2 Teams of Eight
	
	2 Teams of Eight

	Table 3
	
	Table 4

	Round 
	N/S
	 E/W
	Boards
	Sharing table
	
	Round 
	N/S
	 E/W
	Boards
	Sharing table

	1
	3a
	4b
	7 - 12
	4
	
	1
	4a
	3b
	7 - 12
	3

	N/S go to table 4 E/W
	
	E/W go to table 3 N/S

	2
	3b
	4b
	1 - 6
	4
	
	2
	4a
	3a
	1 - 6
	3

	E/W go to table 2 E/W
	
	E/W go to table 1 E/W

	3
	3b
	1b
	13 - 18
	1
	
	3
	4a
	2a
	19 - 24
	2

	N/S go to table 1 E/W
	
	E/W go to table 2 N/S

	4
	3a
	1b
	19 - 24
	1
	
	4
	4a
	2b
	13 - 18
	2

	E/W return to home table to score
	
	E/W return to home table to score

	Terry Wise   November 2013
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